
Little Cayman Dive Log 
Week of September 8 - 14, 2019               HOLIDAY DIVER 

Day Boat Dive Site Crew Sea State Current Water 
Temp 

Vis (Ft) Dive Highlights 

SUNDAY 
#1 Holiday Diver Sarah’s Set Julie/Josh Calm None 85 60  
#2 Holiday Diver Great Wall East Julie/Josh Calm None 85 50 3ft Nurse Shark  
#3 Holiday Diver Coconut Walk Julie/Josh S. Roll Mild 85 60  

MONDAY 
#1 Holiday Diver Mixing Bowl Julie/Louise S. Roll None 85 70  
#2 Holiday Diver Ringer’s Wall Julie/Louise S. Roll Slight 85 60  
#3 Holiday Diver Joys Joy Julie/Louise S. Roll None 85 60  

TUESDAY  
#1 Holiday Diver Lea Leas Lookout Julie/Louise S. Roll None 85 100  
#2 Holiday Diver Jackson’s Reef & Wall Julie/Louise S. Roll None 85 80  
#3 Holiday Diver Barracuda Bight Julie/Louise Roll None 85 80  

WEDNESDAY  
#1 Holiday Diver Ann’s Attic Julie/Louise Roll Slight 85 100  
#2 Holiday Diver Bus Stop Julie/Louise Roll Slight 85 80  
#3 Holiday Diver Pirate’s Point Julie/Louise S. Roll Slight 85 80  Nurse Shark 

THURSDAY - WRECK 
#1 Holiday Diver Tibbets Wreck Julie/Louise S. Roll Slight 85 100 Cayman Brac 
#2 Holiday Diver Sgt Major Julie/Louise S. Roll None 85 80 Cayman Brac 
#3 Holiday Diver Meadows Julie/Louise S. Roll None 85 80  

FRIDAY 
#1 Holiday Diver Randy’s Gazebo Julie/Jon Calm None 85 100  
#2 Holiday Diver Eagle Ray Round Up Julie/Jon Calm None 85 100  
#3 Holiday Diver  Julie/Jon      

SATURDAY 
#1 Holiday Diver Eagle Ray Round Up Jon/Louise Calm None 85 80 Reef Shark 
#2 Holiday Diver Ann’s Attic Jon/Louise Calm None 85 80  
#3 Holiday Diver        

NIGHT DIVES 
TUES Paradise Diver Richard’s Reef Simon/Karolina Calm None 85 dark  

Thanks for choosing Reef Divers! We hope to see you again soon! 
Explore all dive logs at LittleCayman.com/DiveLogs 



Little Cayman Dive Log 
Week of September 8 - 14, 2019                       PARADISE DIVER 

Day Boat Dive Site Crew Sea 
State 

Current Water 
Temp 

Vis Dive Highlights 

SUNDAY 
#1 Paradise Diver Bus Stop Rhys/Tiago Calm None 84 70  
#2 Paradise Diver Great Wall West Rhys/Tiago Calm None 84 70  
#3 Paradise Diver Joy’s Joy Rhys/Tiago Calm None 84 70  

MONDAY - WRECK 
#1 Paradise Diver Tibbets Wreck Rhys/Josh Calm None 84 100 Cayman Brac 
#2 Paradise Diver End of Island Rhys/Josh Calm Slight 84 100 Cayman Brac 
#3 Paradise Diver Mixing Bowl Rhys/Josh S. Roll Slight 84 70  

TUESDAY  
#1 Paradise Diver Nancy’s Cup of Tea Rhys/Anna Calm Slight 84 100  
#2 Paradise Diver Coconut Walk Rhys/Anna S. Roll Slight 84 100  
#3 Paradise Diver Anne’s Attic Rhys/Anna S. Roll Slight 84 100  

WEDNESDAY 
#1 Paradise Diver Meadows Rhys/Josh Choppy Slight 84 70  
#2 Paradise Diver Donna’s Delight Rhys/Josh Calm Slight 84 70  
#3 Paradise Diver Wind sock Rhys/Josh Calm Slight 84 70  

THURSDAY 
#1 Paradise Diver Randy’s Gazebo Josh/Anna S. Roll Mild 86 70  
#2 Paradise Diver Great Wall East Josh/Anna Calm Light 86 90  
#3 Paradise Diver Joy’s Joy Josh/Anna Calm No 86 90  

FRIDAY 
#1 Paradise Diver Jackson’s Reef & Wall Rhys/Anna Calm None 86 70  
#2 Paradise Diver Lea Lea’s Lookout Rhys/Anna Calm None 86 90  
#3 Paradise Diver        

SATURDAY 
#1         
#2         
#3         

NIGHT DIVES 
TUES Paradise Diver Richard’s Reef Simon/Karolina Calm None 85 Dark  

Thanks for choosing Reef Divers! We hope to see you again soon! 
Explore all dive logs at LittleCayman.com/DiveLogs 



Little Cayman Dive Log 

Week of September 8- 14, 2019                          SEA DREAMER 

Day Boat Dive Site Crew Sea 
State 

Current Water 
Temp 

Vis Dive Highlights 

SUNDAY 
#1 Sea Dreamer Cumber’s Caves Simon/Jon Calm None 86 60  
#2 Sea Dreamer Mixing Bowl Simon/Jon Calm None 86 60  
#3 Sea Dreamer Marilyn’s Cut Simon/Jon Calm None 86 60  

MONDAY 
#1 Sea Dreamer Nancy’s Cup of Tea Simon/Karolina Calm None 86 70  
#2 Sea Dreamer Eagle Ray Roundup Simon/Karolina Calm None 86 90  
#3 Sea Dreamer Barracuda Bight Simon/Karolina Calm None 86 55  

TUESDAY 
#1 Sea Dreamer Jackson’s Reef & Wall Simon/Karolina Calm None 86 90  
7 Sea Dreamer Anne’s Attic Simon/Karolina Calm None 86 90  

#3 Sea Dreamer Dot’s Hot Spot Simon/Karolina Roll None 86 90  
WEDNESDAY 

#1 Sea Dreamer Bus Stop Simon/Karolina S. Roll Mild 86 100  
#2 Sea Dreamer Mike’s Mount Simon/Karolina S. Roll Mild 86 50  
#3 Sea Dreamer Bush Gardens Simon/Karolina Roll None 86 60  

THURSDAY  
#1 Sea Dreamer Lighthouse Simon/Jon Calm None 86 70  
#2 Sea Dreamer Grundy’s Reef Simon/Jon Calm None 86 70  
#3 Sea Dreamer Lea Lea’s Lookout Simon/Jon Calm None 86 70  

FRIDAY 
#1 Sea Dreamer Meadows Simon/Karolina Calm Mild 86 100  
#2 Sea Dreamer Great Wall West Simon/Karolina Calm None 86 90  
#3 Sea Dreamer Joy’s Joy Simon/Karolina Calm Mild 86 100  

SATURDAY 
#1 Sea Dreamer Mixing Bowl Rhys/Anna Calm None 86 60  
#2 Sea Dreamer Coconut Walk Rhys/Anna Calm None 86 70  
#3 Holiday Diver        

NIGHT DIVE 
TUES Paradise Diver Richard’s Reef Simon/Karolina Calm None 85 Dark  

Thanks for choosing Reef Divers! We hope to see you again soon! Explore all dive logs at LittleCayman.com/DiveLogs 
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